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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 77—continued
APPROVALS—continued

No. 37

Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

B.P.

Other Pref.

Part
I
Ref.

List]
No.|

Effective

From

To*

84.47.019

84.49.019
84.59.139
84.59.139

84.61

85.01.079
85.12.019
85.19.059
90.07

90.26.119
90.28.009
90.28.009

92.11.021

Vertical and horizontal panel cutting saws,
Multico
Motor hammer, Partner M100
Harvesting machines, Cyanamid Goldbeater
Natural casing spooling machines, pecuhar
to use with sausage filling machines
Cocks and valves:
EXCLUDING:
(2) Valves, gate of the following types:
(d) Flanged, cast iron, to B.S. 3464,
sizes 50.8 mm (2in.), 63.5mm
(2% in.), 76.2 mm (3 in,), 101.6 mm
(4 in,), 152.4 mm (6 in.)
(e) Flanged, cast iron, to B.S. 3464,
with indicators, sizes 76.2 mm
(Gin), 101.6mm (4in) and
152.4 mm (6 in.)
(20) Check valves:
(a) Wafer type, all materials: sizes
50.8 mm (2in.) to 914.4 mm (36
in.) ASA 150 or B.S. equivalent;
sizes 50;8 mm (2 in.) to 355.6 mm
(14 in.) ASA 300 or B.S. equiva-
lent; sizes 50.8 mm. (2in.) to
254.0 mm (10in.) ASA 600 or
B.S. equivalent; Sizes 50.8 mm
(2in)) to 203.2mm (8in.) ASA
1500 or B.S. equivalent; suitable
for water, oil or steam, bare or
fitted with back flush lever, adjus-
table counter balance or cam-
operated micro switch
Controllers for D.C. motors
Window heater elements, RWH22 RWH30
Snap acting pressure switches
Cameras of the following kinds. and parts
therefor, when made to take negatives
of quarter plate size (10.795cm (4}in.)
X 8.255 cm (3% in.)) or larger:
Polaroid MP-4
Industrial gas flow meters, Elstar
Grain and seed moisture testers, Dickey- John
Nuclear Enterprises, electrical measuring equip-
ment peculiar to recording electrical impulses
emitted by gamma radiation
Tape recorders, professional type only, as may
be approved:
Approved:
Hewlett Packard model 3960A
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1/3/75

1/4/75
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1/7/74
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1/1/75
1/3/75
1/1/75

1/2/75
1/12/74
1/4/75
1/7/74
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30/9/79

30/9/78
31/3/80
30/6/79
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30/9/76
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30/6/77
30/9/79
30/6/78
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*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the

date of expiry.

84.47.031
Deter’n

Drill presses, bench or floor mounting column
type, not exceeding capacities in mild steel
and c.i.f. unit values not exceeding:

Up to 2.54 cm (1 in.) with a c.i.f. not exceed-
ing $600.00; and

From 2.55 cm to 4.13 ¢cm (1§ in.) with a c.i.f.
not exceeding $1,000.00

459,

DETERMINATION

45%

Aul 25%
Can 25%

CPC 25%.

77

28/2/75



