THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 77-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	Part II Ref.	No.	From	To*
84.47.019	Vertical and horizontal panel cutting saws, Multico	Free	Free	Free	10.2	77	1/3/75	30/9/79
84.49.019	Motor hammer, Partner M100	Free	Free	Free	10.2	77	1/4/75	30/9/78
84.59.139	Harvesting machines, Cyanamid Goldbeater	Free	Free	Free	10.2	77	1/2/75	31/3/80
84.59.139	Natural casing spooling machines, peculiar to use with sausage filling machines	Free	Free	Free	10.2	77	1/7/74	30/6/79
84.61	Cocks and valves: EXCLUDING:	Free	Free	Free	10.2	}		
	(2) Valves, gate of the following types: (d) Flanged, cast iron, to B.S. 3464, sizes 50.8 mm (2 in.), 63.5 mm (2½ in.), 76.2 mm (3 in.), 101.6 mm (4 in.), 152.4 mm (6 in.) (e) Flanged, cast iron, to B.S. 3464, with indicators, sizes 76.2 mm (3 in.), 101.6 mm (4 in.) and 152.4 mm (6 in.) (20) Check valves: (a) Wafer type, all materials: sizes 50.8 mm (2 in.) to 914.4 mm (36 in.) ASA 150 or B.S. equivalent; sizes 50.8 mm (2 in.) to 355.6 mm (14 in.) ASA 300 or B.S. equivalent; sizes 50.8 mm (2 in.) to 254.0 mm (10 in.) ASA 600 or B.S. equivalent; Sizes 50.8 mm (2 in.) to 203.2 mm (8 in.) ASA					77	1/2/75	••
85.01.079	1500 or B.S. equivalent; suitable for water, oil or steam, bare or fitted with back flush lever, adjustable counter balance or camoperated micro switch Controllers for D.C. motors	Free	Free	Free	10.8	77	1/1/75	30/6/78
85.12.019	Window heater elements, RWH22, RWH30	Free	Free	Free	10.8	77	1/3/75	30/9/76
85.19.059 90.07	Snap acting pressure switches Cameras of the following kinds and parts therefor, when made to take negatives of quarter plate size (10.795 cm (4½ in.) ×8.255 cm (3½ in.)) or larger:	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	10.2	77	1/1/75	30/9/78
	Polaroid MP-4				!	77	1/2/75	30/6/80
90.26.119	Industrial gas flow meters, Elstar	Free	Free	Free	10.2	77	1/12/74	30/6/77
90.28.009	Grain and seed moisture testers, Dickey-john	Free	Free	Free	10.2	77	1/4/75	30/9/79
90.28.009	Nuclear Enterprises, electrical measuring equipment peculiar to recording electrical impulses	Free	Free	Free	10.2	77	1/7/74	30/6/78
92.11.021	emitted by gamma radiation Tape recorders, professional type only, as may be approved: Approved:	Free	Free	Free	10.2			
	Hewlett Packard model 3960A					77	1/4/75	30/6/78

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

DETERMINATION												
84.47.031 Deter'n	Drill presses, bench or floor mounting column type, not exceeding capacities in mild steel and c.i.f. unit values not exceeding: Up to 2.54 cm (1 in.) with a c.i.f. not exceeding \$600.00; and From 2.55 cm to 4.13 cm (1½ in.) with a c.i.f. not exceeding \$1,000.00	45%	45%	Aul 25% Can 25% CPC 25%		77	28/2/75	••				